
BONITO

********** RELATORIO DE RESULTADOS  CAMPEONATO ESTADUAL UPHILL - 22.03.2025 - RIO BONITO **********

           ********** MASTER C-50-A-99-ANOS-FEMININO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo      Tot Dif    km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ========== ========== ==== 
    1  598 40715       5054F PATRíCIA BATISTA BUSQUET       FELLFIT              CACHOEIRAS DE M 7:46:52.35             0.9 
    2  599 38084       5054F NEIDE APARECIDA SILVA GUTERRES CICLISTAS ALDEENSES  SãO PEDRO DA AL 8:01:34.15 0:14:41.80  0.9 
    3  593             5054F ADRIANA DE SOUZA AFONSO                                             8:51:24.09 1:04:31.74  0.8 

           ********** MASTER B-40-A-49-ANOS-FEMININO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  369 4859        4049F DAIANA MARTINS DA SILVA MAGALH IBS FRIBURGO/BREDER  NOVA FRIBURGO     42:02         10.4 
    2  368 63986       4049F CLAUDIA MARCIA PEREIRA MOZER   RAFAEL BIKE ELéTRICA CASIMIRO DE ABR   53:47   11:46  8.1 
    3  377             4049F KELLEN MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA                                          1:18:54   36:53  5.6 

           ********** MASTER A-30-A-39-ANOS-FEMININO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo      Tot Dif    km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ========== ========== ==== 
    1  152 56945       3539F ELIZABETH CHAGAS DA SILVA TEIX MTB                  TANGUá          0:45:24.75             9.6 

       ********** INFANTO-JUVENIL-12-A-14-ANOS-FEMININO  **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  995 53243       1214F ALÍCIA GOMES DE ALMEIDA        SUPERA RACE TEAM     RIO DAS OSTRAS    55:10          7.9 
    2  996             1214F MARIA LAURA VIEIRA DE MORAIS                        ALéM PARAíBA      55:58    0:49  7.8 

           ********** JUVENIL-15-E-16-ANOS-FEMININO  **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 

            ********** JUNIOR-17-E-18-ANOS-FEMININO  **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1   30             1718F DANIELA OLIVEIRA ARAUJO        AMAZONAS BIKE        NIEEROI         1:18:52          5.6 

                   ********** SUB-23 FEMININO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 



    1  905             1922F ANA CAROLINA ESTEVES PAVãO     SãO JOSé CICLISMO    RIO DE JANEIRO    52:37          8.3 
    2   37 62133       1922F MARIA CLARA VIEIRA DE MORAIS                        ALéM PARAíBA    1:06:15   13:39  6.6 

                   ********** ELITE FEMININO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1   36 62782       ELIF  LIDIA LOURDES RODRIGUES DE ALM LEMARAUTO            NOVA IGUAçU       51:27          8.5 
    2   38             ELIF  MARIA EDUARDA ANDRADE                                                 55:43    4:16  7.9 
    3  907 58593       ELIF  CINTIA DE ALMEIDA DA COSTA     A.S.ESPORTES/ ROCHA  MACAé           1:09:32   18:06  6.3 
    4   35 62681       ELIF  KETHLLEN RODRIGUES DE SOUZA                         NOVA FRIBURGO   1:13:06   21:40  6.0 
    5  904 47640       ELIF  ROSIANA FARIAS DA SILVA        M2R                  DUQUE DE CAXIAS 1:14:49   23:23  5.9 
 

                    ********** OPEN FEMININO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  900             OPEF  ALINE VIEIRA DE SOUSA DOS SANT WOLF TREINAMENTO ESP PETRóPOLIS        43:10         10.1 

                  ********** E-BIKE_FEMININO  **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  998 47179       EBIKF VALÉRIA ROSA COELHO            WOLF TREINAMENTO ESP ITABORAí          20:56         20.9 
    2  999             EBIKF MONICA BARROCO MOURA RODRIGUêS BIKE MONSTRO         RIO DE JANEIRO  1:34:38 1:13:42  4.6 

           ********** MASTER E-70-A-99-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  861 41287       7099M LUIS CARLOS SILVA NASCIMENTO                        NITERóI           44:28          9.9 
    2  872 5249        7099M SEBASTIÃO CARDOSO SEVERIANO    NATRILHA BIKE SHOP   CACHOEIRAS DE M   53:19    8:51  8.2 
    3  863             7099M MARCOS DO NASCIMENTO SAUSMIKAT                      RIO DE JANEIRO  1:50:30 1:06:02  4.0 

          ********** MASTER D2-65-A-69-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  816 2189        6569M SERGIO MAURO TEIXEIRA DA PAIXã JORGE AUTO ESCOLA /V RIO DE JANEIRO  1:07:08          6.5 
    2  807 2514        6569M PAULO PEREIRA DA SILVA         ACT / M2R            SãO GONçALO     1:16:25    9:18  5.7 

          ********** MASTER D1-60-A-64-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  715 37617       6064M SABINO SALES DE OLIVEIRA       ROCHA SPORTS / XTREM CAMPOS DOS GOYT   38:08         11.5 
    2  716 49672       6064M DAVI JOSé MACHADO              PEDALOUCO            RIO BONITO        39:04    0:56 11.2 



    3  702 37393       6064M ANDRESON DE ARAÚJO ALMEIDA     WOLF TREINAMENTO     PETRóPOLIS        42:58    4:51 10.2 
    4  713 26921       6064M ROGéRIO DE CASTRO              GO TREINOS           BARRA DO PIRAí    50:41   12:33  8.6 
    5  709 64452       6064M JOSé VERíSSIMO JACOB           LEMARAUTO            NOVA IGUAçU     1:01:34   23:26  7.1 
    6  710             6064M LUCIANO MOREIRA CHAVES         BKM                  RIO DE JANEIRO  1:40:02 1:01:54  4.4 

          ********** MASTER C2-55-A-59-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  610 12318       5559M MARCIO AUGUSTO GRIPP           PRIME BIKE MACAé     RIO DAS OSTRAS    36:21         12.0 
    2  606 6911        5559M RICARDO LUIZ DA SILVA MACEDO   CADYNHO BIKE TEAM    PETRóPOLIS        37:02    0:42 11.8 

          ********** MASTER C1-50-A-54-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  528 48790       5054M CESAR CUNHA DE MAGALHAES       IBS FRIBURGO/BREDER  NOVA FRIBURGO     35:38         12.3 
    2  557 6904        5054M WANDERSON BREDER                                    NOVA FRIBURGO     39:15    3:37 11.2 
    3  517 30204       5054M CARLOS ANDRE VASCONCELOS DA SI ROMPENDO EM Fé       CASIMIRO DE ABR   45:07    9:30  9.7 
    4  521 2512        5054M LUIZ CLAUDIO TRINDADE SERRA                         NOVA IGUAçU       49:57   14:19  8.8 
 

          ********** MASTER B2-45-A-49-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  468 1837        4549M ERIVAN MUNIZ MELLO             POWERLINK BIKE SHOP  CORDEIRO          33:50         12.9 
    2  474 61366       4549M SHERLON VALENçA RODRIGUES      AMAZONAS BIKE - ACER CACHOEIRAS DE M   34:08    0:18 12.8 
    3  467 39855       4549M EDUARDO MARTINS DE FREITAS     PRIME BIKE MACAE     MACAé             37:07    3:18 11.8 
    4  471             4549M LEONAM PORTUGAL CUNHA                                                 37:22    3:32 11.7 
    5  473 27673       4549M OSWALDO DOS SANTOS AZEREDO COU AVULSO               ARARUAMA          41:40    7:51 10.5 
    6  499             4549M CARLOS MAGNO ANDRADE  VIANA                                           41:51    8:01 10.5 
    7  480             4549M WILLIAN FILGUEIRAS PINHEIRO    M2R                  RIO BONITO        44:05   10:15  9.9 

          ********** MASTER B1-40-A-44-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  328 11498       4044M IZAíAS DE OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA    ELITE BIKE SHOW/MONT NOVA FRIBURGO     27:24         16.0 
    2  320 61736       4044M ADRIANO MALDONADO DOS SANTOS                        ITABORAí          29:29    2:05 14.9 
    3  353 63787       4044M VITOR SANTOS COSTA             BRUTUS BIKE TEAM     NOVA IGUAçU       31:46    4:23 13.8 
    4  327 53395       4044M FÁBIO RODRIGUES PEREIRA                             CANTAGALO         32:11    4:48 13.6 
    5  326 28564       4044M EDUARDO MARCHON LEÃO           TEAM PEDAL COMPANY   ARARUAMA          35:24    8:00 12.4 
    6  323 30748       4044M ANDRE NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA     LAGOS RACING         CABO FRIO         37:15    9:52 11.8 
    7  329 13084       4044M JAILTON DEOLINDO MESQUITA      BARCELLOS SPORTS     NITERóI           40:22   12:59 10.9 
    8  324             4044M CARLOS LúCIO ROTONDO JúNIOR                                           50:42   23:19  8.6 
    9  358             4044M ANDERSON CARVALHO DA SILVA                                          1:09:21   41:58  6.3 



          ********** MASTER A2-35-A-39-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  255             3539M TÚLIO RAUNYR CÂNDIDO FELIPE    PEDAL DO GENéSIO     RIO DE JANEIRO    28:13         15.5 
    2  224 61738       3539M ITALO DE LIMA FERNANDES        ELITE BIKE SHOW      NOVA FRIBURGO     33:45    5:32 13.0 
    3  228 61803       3539M MARCO AURéLIO LIMA LOPES       LAGOS RACING         CABO FRIO         34:03    5:50 12.9 
    4  254             3539M SULIVAN HENRIQUE LOPES ARAUJO  SUPER BIKE           RIO BONITO        34:15    6:02 12.8 
    5  225             3539M KAIO CEZAR DA SILVA CORDEIRO   KAIO CEZAR BIKE SHOP CANTAGALO         35:45    7:32 12.3 
    6  206 21167       3539M ALLAN DE HOLANDA FERNANDES     LIFE CYCLES          NOVA IGUAçU       38:24   10:12 11.4 
    7  216 63566       3539M CARLOS ALBERTO DA SILVA PASSOS M2R                  SãO GONçALO       44:13   16:00  9.9 

          ********** MASTER A1-30-A-34-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  122 54021       3034M MAXWELL DE LIMA TRINDADE       BRUTUS BIKE TEAM     NOVA IGUAçU       30:06         14.6 
    2  124 32402       3034M WENDEL SAULO CONCEIçãO SILVA   AVULSO               CANTAGALO         30:10    0:05 14.5 
    3  110             3034M BERNARDO ZAMBELLI ZANELLI OLIV                                        40:08   10:03 10.9 
    4  123 64415       3034M RAPHAEL VINICIUS MARQUES ALVES VEM NA RIDA          TERESóPOLIS       51:18   21:13  8.5 

            ********** SUB-30 23-A-29-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  850 58591       2329M RUAN DOMINGOS MORAES EBANI     PRIME BIKE           MACAé             32:04         13.7 
    2  808 56515       2329M EDUARDO VIANA DE SOUZA JUNIOR  M2R                  MARICá            43:58   11:55 10.0 
    3  841 64175       2329M MARLON RODRIGUES DA COSTA      IBR - IMBASSAí BIKE  MARICá            49:01   16:58  8.9 

            ********** SUB-23 19-A-22-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1   11 43356       1922M BRENER MAIA ONOFRE             .                    CARMO             30:25         14.4 
    2   10 48588       1922M THIAGO DA SILVA MOURA          MEGA LAGOS SPORT     TANGUá            39:59    9:34 11.0 
 

            ********** JUNIOR 17-E-18-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1   21 59204       1718M LUCAS MORAES DA ROSA           MG ROSA BIKES        NOVA FRIBURGO     29:33         14.8 
    2   24 49998       1718M DAVI MAçULO BATISTA PIMENTEL                        RIO BONITO        34:53    5:20 12.6 
    3   23 48569       1718M DANIEL DE AQUINO AIRES FARIA   LIFE CYCLES          NOVA IGUAçU       38:26    8:53 11.4 
    4   22 63563       1718M ANDREY DANIEL DA SILVA         BIKE MONSTRO         RIO DE JANEIRO    49:58   20:25  8.8 
    5   29 57624       1718M VITOR FERREIRA DA COSTA CORRêA AVULSO               MANGARATIBA       56:28   26:55  7.8 

           ********** JUVENIL 15-E-16-ANOS-MASCULINO **********



Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  466 61734       1516M JOãO PEDRO DOS ANJOS DE FRANçA LEMARAUTO            QUEIMADOS         34:45         12.6 
    2  464 58636       1516M GUILHERME DA SILVA PEREIRA CAR TEAM PEDAL COMPANY   ARARUAMA          44:07    9:23  9.9 
    3  459 63439       1516M DAVID CâNDIDO NAVEGA           M2R                  MARICá            46:14   11:29  9.5 
    4  477 64644       1516M DEYVID CANDIDO NAVEGA                                                 57:00   22:16  7.7 

       ********** INFANTO-JUVENIL 12-A-14-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  183 59227       1214M JOãO FRANCISCO PELLEGRINI SILV DAMATTA              RIO DE JANEIRO    43:56         10.0 
    2  184 61733       1214M MATHEUS ZAGO AREAS             BIKE MONSTRO         RIO DE JANEIRO    53:55   10:00  8.1 
    3  182 63432       1214M HENRIQUE MARTINS RESENDE       AVULSO               NOVA FRIBURGO   1:16:39   32:43  5.7 

                   ********** ELITE MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1    8 51593       ELIM  LEANDRO MIRANDA PAIVA          METAL CARBON / M2R   DUQUE DE CAXIAS   30:45         14.2 
    2   17 42017       ELIM  RAFAEL MARTINS DE FREITAS      PRIMEBIKE            MACAé             34:18    3:34 12.8 
    3   12 61885       ELIM  BRUNO CESAR DE SOUZA COSTA                                            34:24    3:39 12.7 
    4   19 61713       ELIM  WILLIAN DO NASCIMENTO FERNANDE M2R                  MARICá            35:52    5:08 12.2 
    5   74 48560       ELIM  MARCELO PEREIRA RODRIGUES      MRODRIGUES RACE TEAM MACAé             37:12    6:27 11.8 
    6   14 57933       ELIM  MARCIEL DE MATOS DA SILVA                                             38:50    8:05 11.3 

                   ********** OPEN MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  778             OPEM  EDISON SANTOS DA CUNHA                                                39:21         11.1 
    2  758             OPEM  BRAYAN MARTINS RESENDE         SãO JOãO DE VER      NOVA FRIBURGO     45:43    6:23  9.6 
    3  746             OPEM  ALESSANDRO DA SILVA LOBO                                              45:59    6:38  9.5 
    4  743             OPEM  GELSON DE SOUZA SALES                                                 48:28    9:08  9.0 
    5  754             OPEM  BRUNO DE SANT’ANNA TAVARES     M2R                  SãO GONçALO       53:12   13:52  8.2 
    6  782             OPEM  JOãO BERNARDO RODRIGUES DE ALM TEAM X-FORCE         RIO DAS OSTRAS  1:04:02   24:42  6.8 
    7  774             OPEM  JOHN WALLISSON REIS DOS SANTOS M2R                  RIO DE JANEIRO  1:06:17   26:57  6.6 
    8  791             OPEM  PEDRO ARêAS JUNIOR             BIKE MONSTRO         RIO DE JANEIRO  1:40:16 1:00:56  4.4 
    9  794 64550       OPEM  VINíCIUS DE OLIVEIRA PIMENTEL  PEDAL 29             RIO DE JANEIRO  1:45:32 1:06:11  4.2 

                  ********** E-BIKE MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  923 61603       EBIKE WAGNER DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA     SUPERA TRAINING RACE RIO DAS OSTRAS    17:00         25.8 
    2  930             EBIKE VANDERLEI RIBEIRO DA SILVA     CARALENTO            RIO BONITO        18:09    1:10 24.1 
    3  927             EBIKE WANDERSON DA SILVA SABINO      SABINO BIKE SCHOOL - RIO DE JANEIRO    18:25    1:26 23.8 



    4  925             EBIKE MATHEUS FREIRE                 MONSTRINHO           RIO DE JANEIRO    22:38    5:39 19.4 

                    CAMPEONATO ESTADUAL UPHILL - 2025
                              RIO BONITO - RJ
                                22/03/2025

                        ***** GERAL FEMININO *****

Coloc Cat No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== === ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1   1  900             OPEF  ALINE VIEIRA DE SOUSA DOS SANT WOLF TREINAMENTO ESP PETRóPOLIS        43:10         10.1 
    2   1  152 56945       3539F ELIZABETH CHAGAS DA SILVA TEIX MTB                  TANGUá            45:25    2:16  9.6 
    3   1   36 62782       ELIF  LIDIA LOURDES RODRIGUES DE ALM LEMARAUTO            NOVA IGUAçU       51:27    8:17  8.5 
    4   1  905             1922F ANA CAROLINA ESTEVES PAVãO     SãO JOSé CICLISMO    RIO DE JANEIRO    52:37    9:27  8.3 
    5   1  995 53243       1214F ALÍCIA GOMES DE ALMEIDA        SUPERA RACE TEAM     RIO DAS OSTRAS    55:10   12:00  7.9 
    6   2   38             ELIF  MARIA EDUARDA ANDRADE                                                 55:43   12:33  7.9 
    7   2  996             1214F MARIA LAURA VIEIRA DE MORAIS                        ALéM PARAíBA      55:58   12:49  7.8 
    8   1  598 40715       5054F PATRíCIA BATISTA BUSQUET       FELLFIT              CACHOEIRAS DE M   57:53   14:44  7.6 
    9   2   37 62133       1922F MARIA CLARA VIEIRA DE MORAIS                        ALéM PARAíBA    1:06:15   23:06  6.6 
   10   3  907 58593       ELIF  CINTIA DE ALMEIDA DA COSTA     A.S.ESPORTES/ ROCHA  MACAé           1:09:32   26:23  6.3 
   11   2  599 38084       5054F NEIDE APARECIDA SILVA GUTERRES CICLISTAS ALDEENSES  SãO PEDRO DA AL 1:12:35   29:25  6.0 
   12   4   35 62681       ELIF  KETHLLEN RODRIGUES DE SOUZA                         NOVA FRIBURGO   1:13:06   29:57  6.0 
   13   5  904 47640       ELIF  ROSIANA FARIAS DA SILVA        M2R                  DUQUE DE CAXIAS 1:14:49   31:40  5.9 
   14   1   30             1718F DANIELA OLIVEIRA ARAUJO        AMAZONAS BIKE        NIEEROI         1:18:52   35:43  5.6 
   15   3  593             5054F ADRIANA DE SOUZA AFONSO                                             2:02:25 1:19:15  3.6 

                    CAMPEONATO ESTADUAL UPHILL - 2025
                              RIO BONITO - RJ
                                22/03/2025

                        ***** GERAL MASCULINO *****

Coloc Cat No.  Cod.Cbc     Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade          Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== === ==== =========== ===== ============================== ==================== =============== ======= ======= ==== 
    1   1  328 11498       4044M IZAíAS DE OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA    ELITE BIKE SHOW/MONT NOVA FRIBURGO     27:24         16.0 
    2   1  255             3539M TÚLIO RAUNYR CÂNDIDO FELIPE    PEDAL DO GENéSIO     RIO DE JANEIRO    28:13    0:50 15.5 
    3   2  320 61736       4044M ADRIANO MALDONADO DOS SANTOS                        ITABORAí          29:29    2:05 14.9 
    4   1   21 59204       1718M LUCAS MORAES DA ROSA           MG ROSA BIKES        NOVA FRIBURGO     29:33    2:10 14.8 
    5   1  122 54021       3034M MAXWELL DE LIMA TRINDADE       BRUTUS BIKE TEAM     NOVA IGUAçU       30:06    2:43 14.6 
    6   2  124 32402       3034M WENDEL SAULO CONCEIçãO SILVA   AVULSO               CANTAGALO         30:10    2:47 14.5 
    7   1   11 43356       1922M BRENER MAIA ONOFRE             .                    CARMO             30:25    3:02 14.4 
    8   1    8 51593       ELIM  LEANDRO MIRANDA PAIVA          METAL CARBON / M2R   DUQUE DE CAXIAS   30:45    3:22 14.2 
    9   3  353 63787       4044M VITOR SANTOS COSTA             BRUTUS BIKE TEAM     NOVA IGUAçU       31:46    4:23 13.8 
   10   1  850 58591       2329M RUAN DOMINGOS MORAES EBANI     PRIME BIKE           MACAé             32:04    4:40 13.7 
   11   4  327 53395       4044M FÁBIO RODRIGUES PEREIRA                             CANTAGALO         32:11    4:48 13.6 
   12   2  224 61738       3539M ITALO DE LIMA FERNANDES        ELITE BIKE SHOW      NOVA FRIBURGO     33:45    6:22 13.0 
   13   1  468 1837        4549M ERIVAN MUNIZ MELLO             POWERLINK BIKE SHOP  CORDEIRO          33:50    6:27 12.9 
   14   3  228 61803       3539M MARCO AURéLIO LIMA LOPES       LAGOS RACING         CABO FRIO         34:03    6:40 12.9 



   15   2  474 61366       4549M SHERLON VALENçA RODRIGUES      AMAZONAS BIKE - ACER CACHOEIRAS DE M   34:08    6:45 12.8 
   16   4  254             3539M SULIVAN HENRIQUE LOPES ARAUJO  SUPER BIKE           RIO BONITO        34:15    6:52 12.8 
   17   2   17 42017       ELIM  RAFAEL MARTINS DE FREITAS      PRIMEBIKE            MACAé             34:18    6:55 12.8 
   18   3   12 61885       ELIM  BRUNO CESAR DE SOUZA COSTA                                            34:24    7:01 12.7 
   19   1  466 61734       1516M JOãO PEDRO DOS ANJOS DE FRANçA LEMARAUTO            QUEIMADOS         34:45    7:22 12.6 
   20   2   24 49998       1718M DAVI MAçULO BATISTA PIMENTEL                        RIO BONITO        34:53    7:30 12.6 
   21   5  326 28564       4044M EDUARDO MARCHON LEÃO           TEAM PEDAL COMPANY   ARARUAMA          35:24    8:00 12.4 
   22   1  528 48790       5054M CESAR CUNHA DE MAGALHAES       IBS FRIBURGO/BREDER  NOVA FRIBURGO     35:38    8:15 12.3 
   23   5  225             3539M KAIO CEZAR DA SILVA CORDEIRO   KAIO CEZAR BIKE SHOP CANTAGALO         35:45    8:22 12.3 
   24   4   19 61713       ELIM  WILLIAN DO NASCIMENTO FERNANDE M2R                  MARICá            35:52    8:29 12.2 
   25   1  610 12318       5559M MARCIO AUGUSTO GRIPP           PRIME BIKE MACAé     RIO DAS OSTRAS    36:21    8:58 12.0 
   26   2  606 6911        5559M RICARDO LUIZ DA SILVA MACEDO   CADYNHO BIKE TEAM    PETRóPOLIS        37:02    9:39 11.8 
   27   3  467 39855       4549M EDUARDO MARTINS DE FREITAS     PRIME BIKE MACAE     MACAé             37:07    9:44 11.8 
   28   5   74 48560       ELIM  MARCELO PEREIRA RODRIGUES      MRODRIGUES RACE TEAM MACAé             37:12    9:49 11.8 
   29   6  323 30748       4044M ANDRE NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA     LAGOS RACING         CABO FRIO         37:15    9:52 11.8 
   30   4  471             4549M LEONAM PORTUGAL CUNHA                                                 37:22    9:59 11.7 
   31   1  715 37617       6064M SABINO SALES DE OLIVEIRA       ROCHA SPORTS / XTREM CAMPOS DOS GOYT   38:08   10:45 11.5 
   32   6  206 21167       3539M ALLAN DE HOLANDA FERNANDES     LIFE CYCLES          NOVA IGUAçU       38:24   11:01 11.4 
   33   3   23 48569       1718M DANIEL DE AQUINO AIRES FARIA   LIFE CYCLES          NOVA IGUAçU       38:26   11:03 11.4 
   34   6   14 57933       ELIM  MARCIEL DE MATOS DA SILVA                                             38:50   11:27 11.3 
   35   2  716 49672       6064M DAVI JOSé MACHADO              PEDALOUCO            RIO BONITO        39:04   11:41 11.2 
   36   2  557 6904        5054M WANDERSON BREDER                                    NOVA FRIBURGO     39:15   11:52 11.2 
   37   1  778             OPEM  EDISON SANTOS DA CUNHA                                                39:21   11:58 11.1 
   38   2   10 48588       1922M THIAGO DA SILVA MOURA          MEGA LAGOS SPORT     TANGUá            39:59   12:36 11.0 
   39   3  110             3034M BERNARDO ZAMBELLI ZANELLI OLIV                                        40:08   12:45 10.9 
   40   7  329 13084       4044M JAILTON DEOLINDO MESQUITA      BARCELLOS SPORTS     NITERóI           40:22   12:59 10.9 
   41   5  473 27673       4549M OSWALDO DOS SANTOS AZEREDO COU AVULSO               ARARUAMA          41:40   14:17 10.5 
   42   6  499             4549M CARLOS MAGNO ANDRADE  VIANA                                           41:51   14:28 10.5 
   43   3  702 37393       6064M ANDRESON DE ARAÚJO ALMEIDA     WOLF TREINAMENTO     PETRóPOLIS        42:58   15:35 10.2 
   44   1  183 59227       1214M JOãO FRANCISCO PELLEGRINI SILV DAMATTA              RIO DE JANEIRO    43:56   16:33 10.0 
   45   2  808 56515       2329M EDUARDO VIANA DE SOUZA JUNIOR  M2R                  MARICá            43:58   16:35 10.0 
   46   7  480             4549M WILLIAN FILGUEIRAS PINHEIRO    M2R                  RIO BONITO        44:05   16:42  9.9 
   47   2  464 58636       1516M GUILHERME DA SILVA PEREIRA CAR TEAM PEDAL COMPANY   ARARUAMA          44:07   16:44  9.9 
   48   7  216 63566       3539M CARLOS ALBERTO DA SILVA PASSOS M2R                  SãO GONçALO       44:13   16:50  9.9 
   49   1  861 41287       7099M LUIS CARLOS SILVA NASCIMENTO                        NITERóI           44:28   17:05  9.9 
   50   3  517 30204       5054M CARLOS ANDRE VASCONCELOS DA SI ROMPENDO EM Fé       CASIMIRO DE ABR   45:07   17:44  9.7 
   51   2  758             OPEM  BRAYAN MARTINS RESENDE         SãO JOãO DE VER      NOVA FRIBURGO     45:43   18:20  9.6 
   52   3  746             OPEM  ALESSANDRO DA SILVA LOBO                                              45:59   18:36  9.5 
   53   3  459 63439       1516M DAVID CâNDIDO NAVEGA           M2R                  MARICá            46:14   18:50  9.5 
   54   4  743             OPEM  GELSON DE SOUZA SALES                                                 48:28   21:05  9.0 
   55   3  841 64175       2329M MARLON RODRIGUES DA COSTA      IBR - IMBASSAí BIKE  MARICá            49:01   21:38  8.9 
   56   4  521 2512        5054M LUIZ CLAUDIO TRINDADE SERRA                         NOVA IGUAçU       49:57   22:34  8.8 
   57   4   22 63563       1718M ANDREY DANIEL DA SILVA         BIKE MONSTRO         RIO DE JANEIRO    49:58   22:35  8.8 
   58   4  713 26921       6064M ROGéRIO DE CASTRO              GO TREINOS           BARRA DO PIRAí    50:41   23:18  8.6 
   59   8  324             4044M CARLOS LúCIO ROTONDO JúNIOR                                           50:42   23:19  8.6 
   60   4  123 64415       3034M RAPHAEL VINICIUS MARQUES ALVES VEM NA RIDA          TERESóPOLIS       51:18   23:55  8.5 
   61   5  754             OPEM  BRUNO DE SANT’ANNA TAVARES     M2R                  SãO GONçALO       53:12   25:49  8.2 
   62   2  872 5249        7099M SEBASTIÃO CARDOSO SEVERIANO    NATRILHA BIKE SHOP   CACHOEIRAS DE M   53:19   25:56  8.2 



   63   2  184 61733       1214M MATHEUS ZAGO AREAS             BIKE MONSTRO         RIO DE JANEIRO    53:55   26:32  8.1 
   64   5   29 57624       1718M VITOR FERREIRA DA COSTA CORRêA AVULSO               MANGARATIBA       56:28   29:05  7.8 
   65   4  477 64644       1516M DEYVID CANDIDO NAVEGA                                                 57:00   29:37  7.7 
   66   5  709 64452       6064M JOSé VERíSSIMO JACOB           LEMARAUTO            NOVA IGUAçU     1:01:34   34:11  7.1 
   67   6  782             OPEM  JOãO BERNARDO RODRIGUES DE ALM TEAM X-FORCE         RIO DAS OSTRAS  1:04:02   36:39  6.8 
   68   7  774             OPEM  JOHN WALLISSON REIS DOS SANTOS M2R                  RIO DE JANEIRO  1:06:17   38:54  6.6 
   69   1  816 2189        6569M SERGIO MAURO TEIXEIRA DA PAIXã JORGE AUTO ESCOLA /V RIO DE JANEIRO  1:07:08   39:45  6.5 
   70   9  358             4044M ANDERSON CARVALHO DA SILVA                                          1:09:21   41:58  6.3 
   71   2  807 2514        6569M PAULO PEREIRA DA SILVA         ACT / M2R            SãO GONçALO     1:16:25   49:02  5.7 
   72   3  182 63432       1214M HENRIQUE MARTINS RESENDE       AVULSO               NOVA FRIBURGO   1:16:39   49:16  5.7 
   73   6  710             6064M LUCIANO MOREIRA CHAVES         BKM                  RIO DE JANEIRO  1:40:02 1:12:39  4.4 
   74   8  791             OPEM  PEDRO ARêAS JUNIOR             BIKE MONSTRO         RIO DE JANEIRO  1:40:16 1:12:53  4.4 
   75   9  794 64550       OPEM  VINíCIUS DE OLIVEIRA PIMENTEL  PEDAL 29             RIO DE JANEIRO  1:45:32 1:18:09  4.2 
   76   3  863             7099M MARCOS DO NASCIMENTO SAUSMIKAT                      RIO DE JANEIRO  1:50:30 1:23:07  4.0 
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